

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

59 CIVIL APPLICATION NO.14858 OF 2022
IN WP/2971/1989 WITH CA/5155/2023 IN WP/2971/1989 WITH
CA/5154/2023 IN WP/2971/1989 WITH CA/13384/2022 IN WP/2971/1989
WITH CA/15897/2022 IN WP/2971/1989

DADAMIYA KHAIR MOHAMMAD DIED THROUGH LRS GORI BEGUM
DADAMIYA QURESHI AND ANOTHER
VERSUS
SHRI GURU TEGH BAHADDUR EDUCATION SOCIETY AND OTHERS

...
Advocate for Applicants : Mr. J.V. Deshpande
Advocate for Respondent 1 : Mr. D.P. Choudhari
Advocate for Respondent 6 : Mr. V.A. Bagdiya
...

**CORAM : ARUN R. PEDNEKER, J.
DATED : 17/04/2023**

PER COURT :

1. Reissue notice in civil application No. 15897/2022 to respondent Nos. 6, 7 and 19, returnable on 26.6.2023.

[ARUN R. PEDNEKER J.]

ssc/